
GARDEN GROVE HOUSING AUTHORITY
'' STATISTICAL REPORT' '

October 2023

I. LEASED FAMILIES

Total Participating Families:

Elderly:

Disabled:

Female Head of Household:

Employed:

II. UNITS UNDER LEASE

HCV

EHV

Mainstream

NUMBER

2725

1756

820

1552

1013

UNITS
LEASED

2222

107

67

TOTAL UNITS
ALLOCATED

2362

117

75

FAMILIES

100%

64%

30%

57%

37%

%LEASED

94%

91%

89%

PQRTIN
ADMINISTERED

325

III. CURRENT PAYMENT
STANDARD

IV. RENTS AND INCOME

Average HAP Payment:

Average Tenant Rent:

Average Contract Rent:

Average Annual Income:

Hard to House:

V. TOTAL NUMBER OF UNITS
LEASED BY BEDROOM SIZE

1-BEDROOM 2-BEDROOM 3-BEDRQQM 4+BEDRQQM

$2,113 $2,539 $3,448 $4,032

VOUCHERS

$1,443

$473

$1,965

$22,782

7

1-BEDRQQM 2-BEDROOM 3-BEDROOM 4+BEDROOM

1777 732 170 27

MOBILE
HOME

19

TOTAL

2725

VI. NEW ADMISSION BY
UNIT SIZE

0-BEDROOM 1-BEDROOM 2-BEDROOM 3-BEDROOM 4±BEDRQQM

0 11 3 1 0

MOBILE
HOME

TOTAL

15
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