GARDEN GROVE HOUSING AUTHORITY "STATISTICAL REPORT" October 2023

I.	LEASED FAMILIES		NUMBER		<u>FAMILIES</u>			
	Total Participating Families:		2725		100%			
	Elderly:		1756		64%			
	Disabled:		820		30%			
	Female Head of Household:		1552		57%			
	Employed:		1013		37%			
	•				·			
II.	UNITS UNDER LEASE		UNITS LEASED	TOTAL UNITS ALLOCATED	% LEASED	<u>PORT IN</u> ADMINISTERED		
	HCV		2222	2362	94%	325		
	EHV		107	117	91%			
	Mainstream		67	75	89%			
				-				
III.	CURRENT PAYMENT STANDARD		1-BEDROOM	2-BEDROOM	3-BEDROOM	4+BEDROOM		
			\$2,113	\$2,539	\$3,448	\$4,032		
					PAGE 1			
IV.	RENTS AND INCOME		VOUCHERS					
	Average HAP Payment:		\$1,443					
	Average Tenant Rent:		\$473					
	Average Contract Rent:		\$1,965					
	Average Annual Income:		\$22,782					
	Hard to House:		7					
V.	TOTAL NUMBER OF UNITS LEASED BY BEDROOM SIZE		1-BEDROOM	2-BEDROOM	3-BEDROOM	4+BEDROOM	MOBILE HOME	TOTAL
			1777	732	170	27	19	2725
VI.	NEW ADMISSION BY UNIT SIZE	0-BEDROOM	1-BEDROOM	2-BEDROOM	3-BEDROOM	4+BEDROOM	MOBILE HOME	TOTAL
		0	11	3	1	0	0	15